KV 40-44
1 144
2 47
KV 40-44
1 206
KV 40-44
1 47
7,61
KV 45-49
1 128
KV 45-49
1 207
KV 45-49
1 207
KV 45-49
1 128
7,92
2 23
6,93
KV 45-49
128
8,09
KV 50-54
1 114
2 182
3 116
4 17
5 174
KV 50-54
1 174
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60 m

Toril Valla

Brita Rommetveit

800 m

Anne Lillegard

Kule

Brita Rommetveit
8,31 8,52

60 m

Britt Eva Fauskanger Bruras

800 m

Hanne Liland

NOR - Rana Friidrettsklubb
NOR - Glad Trim International

NOR - Ullensaker/Kisa IL

(4.0 kg)

NOR - Glad Trim International

NOR - Norna-Salhus IL

NOR - Varegg Fleridrett

Kappgang 3000 m

Hanne Liland

Kule

Britt Eva Fauskanger Bruras

7,91 8,18 X
Anne Gunn Warhuus Eriksen
717 7,00 7,04
Tresteg

Britt Eva Fauskanger Bruras
8,80 8,84 8,63

60 m

Heidi Barth Andersen
Kate Alnes

Kristin Sarlie Kvisvik
Ragnhild Gulvik

Torunn Arthun Dahlseng

800 m

Torunn Arthun Dahlseng

NOR - Varegg Fleridrett
(4.0 kg)

NOR - Norna-Salhus IL

X 8,16
NOR - Fana IL
X 7,07

NOR - Norna-Salhus IL
8,90 8,98

NOR - Larvik Turn og IF
NOR - Stovnerkameratene
NOR - Larvik Turn og IF
NOR - Larvik Turn og IF
NOR - Stegaberg IL

NOR - Stegaberg IL

DeepOcean Arena - Haugesund

8,72
10,09

2.55,2

8,52

9,48

3.02,2

16.43.02

8,18

7,17

8,98

9,11
10,04
10,26
10,27
10,33

2.57.9



KV 50-54
1 182
7,31
KV 50-54
1 182
7,66
KV 55-59
1
KV 55-59
1 52
8,84
KV 60-64
1 120
KV 60-64
1 32
7,23
2 120
4,68
KV 65-69
1 36
KV 65-69
1 203
X
2 36
7,18
KV 65-69
1 36
6,04
KV 70-74
1 124
2 183
KV 70-74
1 126
2 146
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Kate Alnes
7,39

Kate Alnes
7,61

7,28

7,97

31

Kule

Tresteg

7,89

60 m

Anny Undheim

Kule

Janice Astrid Flaathe

9,18

8,95

8,97

60 m

Ellen Merethe Dunseth

Kule

Anne Grete Hafstad Thorsen

7,59

6,85

7,13

Ellen Merethe Dunseth

4,57

4,28

Ruth Bakke Haug

Grete Rivenes
7,95

7,75

Ruth Bakke Haug

6,13

X

Ruth Bakke Haug

6,38

6,30

4,53

60 m

Kule

7,65
6,80

Tresteg

6,28

60 m

Herborg Ninni Blakstad

Sofie Asbjorg Jakobsen

Mariann Stenbakk

Eva Carlsen

800 m

(3.0 kg)

NOR - Stovnerkameratene
X X

NOR - Stovnerkameratene
X 7,90

NOR - Framsteg IL 9.62

(3.0 kg)

NOR - Glad Trim International
9,08 9,26

NOR - Lyngdal IL

(3.0 kg)

NOR - FRI IL
7,7 7,65
NOR - Lyngdal IL
4,47 4,34

NOR - FRI IL

(3.0 kg)

NOR - Tansberg Friidrettsklubb
8,37 8,33
NOR - FRI IL

X X

NOR - FRI'IL
X 6,81

NOR - Mjgsdalen IL

NOR - Stovnerkameratene

NOR - Moss IL
NOR - Ready

DeepOcean Arena - Haugesund

7,39

7,97

9,26

28,70

7,70

4,68

10.68

8,37

7,18

6,81

10,71
11,75

3.17.2
3.41.7
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NOR - Viking, TIF

(3.0 kg)

NOR - Stovnerkameratene
5,82 X

NOR - Mjgsdalen IL

NOR - Oslostudentenes IK -
NOR - Stord IL

NOR - Glad Trim International
NOR - Bremnes IL

NOR - Oslostudentenes IK -
12,27 X

NOR - Glad Trim International
NOR - BUL, ILi
NOR - Glad Trim International
NOR - Jalster IL

NOR - Spjelkavik og Omegn
NOR - BUL, ILi
NOR - Haugesund Idrettslag
NOR - Jglster IL

NOR - BUL, ILi
NOR - Sandnes IL
NOR - Glad Trim International

KV 70-74 Kappgang 3000 m
210 Halldis Marit Nagell-Dahl
22,00,19
KV 70-74 Kule
1 183 Sofie Asbjorg Jakobsen
6,26 6,16 6,02 6,51
KV 80-84 60 m
1 125 Ragnhild Johanne Hanstvedt
MV 35-39 60 m
1 141 Magnus Dehli Vigeland
2 181 Sigvald Andre Ramsland Hanssen
3 58 Oddbjgrn Thorsen
4 14 Vidar Seeverud
MV 35-39 Tresteg
1 141 Magnus Dehli Vigeland
12,32 12,49 12,40 12,55
MV 40-44 60 m
1 62 Rune Hansen
2 16 Anders Riiber
3 46 Brage Warheim Johansen
4 96 Jan Sunde
MV 40-44 800 m
1 166 Kristian Nedregard
2 19 Stein Kamfjord Andersen
3 80 Arne Andreas Dgske
4 100 Vidar Bjotveit
MV 45-49 60 m
1 17  Asle Offerdal
2 155 Torleiv Hglland
3 60 Petter Tytlandsvik
4 197 Terje Arvid Bardsen

NOR - Torvastad IL

DeepOcean Arena - Haugesund

22,00,19

6,51

13,09

7,45
7,92
8,38
8,40

12,55

7,54
7,76
8,25
8,57

2.04.31
2.08.52
2.10.55
2.17.62

7.69
8.06
8.25
9.75



MV 45-49
1 161
2 91
3 83
4 54
5 18
MV 50-54
1 188
2 1
3 113
4 75
5 95
6 103
7 104
205
MV 50-54
1 90
2 104
3 159
MV 50-54
192
MV 50-54
1 205
12,22
2 188
3 108
11,32
MV 55-59
1 53
176
MV 55-59
1 143
2 97
3 135
4 176
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800 m

Ketil Helgevold

Kijell Vidar Nordheim
Eivind Dybdahl
Johannes Gkland

Hassan Bouka

60 m

Frode Holt

Bjorn Fluge

Tor Inge Vikane
Nicolay Landmark
Kjell Ivar Robertsen
Knut Henry Dahlgren
Olav Samland

Oddvar Viulsrad

Willy Postvoll
Olav Samland

Knut Ytrehus

NOR - Skjalg IL

NOR - Hitra Friidrettsklubb
NOR - Haugesund Idrettslag
NOR - Glad Trim International
NOR - BUL, ILi

NOR - Sturla, IF

NOR - Ask Friidrett
NOR - Laksevag TIL
NOR - Gular, IL

NOR - Jeegervatnet IL
NOR - Klypetussen, IF
NOR - Klypetussen, IF

NOR - Tansberg Friidrettsklubb

800 m

NOR - Haugesund Idrettslag
NOR - Klypetussen, IF
NOR - Ski IL Friidrett

Kappgang 3000 m

Erling Andersen

Tresteg

Oddvar Viulsrad
- 12,57
Frode Holt
11,24
Erling Ytrehus
11,20

11,98 12,02

11,35

60 m

Johan Andreas Laland

Sjur Agdestein

800 m

Jivind Bernes
Johnny Solheimsnes
Tron Ivar Kjgnng

Sjur Agdestein

NOR - Sgfteland TIL

NOR - Tansberg Friidrettsklubb
- X
NOR - Sturla, IF

NOR - Kristiansands IF-

X

NOR - Glad Trim International
NOR - Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb

NOR - Ostergy IL

NOR - Jalster IL

NOR - Norodd, IL

NOR - Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb

DeepOcean Arena - Haugesund

2.12.20
2.12.67
2.20.33
2.23.02
2.23.75

8.21
8.23
8.36
8.60
8.94
9.03
9.15
DNS

2,32,29
2,41,03
2,51,21

17,29,74

12,57

12,02

11,35

7,97
DSQ

2,22,98
2,27,96
2,42,88
3,02,70
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Kappgang 3000 m

NOR - Sgfteland TIL

NOR - Ullensaker/Kisa IL

11,76 11,88
NOR - Fgrde IL - Friidrett
11,45 11,57

NOR - Glad Trim International

NOR - Gloppen Friidrettslag

NOR - Korgen IL
NOR - Fil Aks-77
NOR - Jolster IL
NOR - Mandal og Halse IL-

Kappgang 3000 m

MV 55-59
191 Arild Fotland
16,31,98
MV 55-59 Tresteg
1 270 Stein Tore Klungland
11,52 11,72 11,89
2 39 Arne Tefre
11,31 11,14 11,46 11,32
3 53 Johan Andreas Lgland
10,10 11,22
MV 60-64 60 m
1 68 Dagfinn Kaspar Nyhammer
MV 60-64 800 m
1 106 @yvind Trongmo
2 27 Karl Vagstol
3 99 Kjell Oddvin Navelsaker
4 123 Bjorge Ruud
MV 60-64
211 Jan Arvid Rolstad
19,27,00
MV 60-64 Tresteg
1 147 Oddbjern Bergheim
8,52 9,13 9,32 9,18
2 24 Arne Reigstad
8,44 8,30 8,59 8,52
MV 65-69 60 m
1 134 Stein Gisle Ohr
2 41 Arne Warem
3 158 Arne Johan Jensen
4 34 Johnny Isaksen
5 38 Svein Edmund Kristiansen
MV 65-69 800 m
1 173 Sverre Aksland
2 3 Johan Bergesen
3 186 Per Laksfors
4 199 Gunnar Bjgrn Solfield
5 145 Harald @degard

NOR - Viking, TIF

NOR - Samhald IL

9,12 7,59
NOR - Fil Aks-77
8,70 8,64

NOR - Norodd, IL
NOR - Gjesdal IL
NOR - Sjetne IL
NOR - FRI IL
NOR - Froland IL

NOR - Stegaberg IL

NOR - Ask Friidrett

NOR - Strindheim il

NOR - Tvedestrand Turn Og
NOR - Raumnes & Arnes IL

DeepOcean Arena - Haugesund

16,31,98

11,89

11,57

11,22

9,35

2,26,31
2,26,76
2,28,97
2,36,19

19,27,00

9,32

8,70

8.62
8.66
9.36
9.45
9.48

2.37.06
2.37.42
2.37.74
2.40.13
2.52.17
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Kappgang 3000 m

NOR - Hannevikas IL

NOR - Gjesdal IL
NOR - FRI'IL
NOR - Norodd, IL

NOR - Sjetne IL

NOR - Idun s IL
NOR - Glad Trim International
NOR - Egersunds IK

NOR - Strandebarm IL

NOR - Kristiansands IF-
NOR - Strindheim il
NOR - Klepp IL

Kappgang 3000 m

MV 65-69
79 William Edvardsen
MV 65-69 Tresteg
1 41 Arne Warem
8,75 8,78 8,89 8,93
2 33 Jan Kristian Olsen
X 8,59 8,66 8,73
3 133 Hivzija Kazinic
8,21 - -
4 158 Arne Johan Jensen
7,53 7,53 7,48
MV 70-74 60 m
1 93 Kjell Sagmyr
2 66 Tore Nikolai Sund
3 22 Torbjern Mong
4 184  tor armand olsen
MV 70-74 800 m
1 109 ragnar jakobsen
2 185 Hagbart Vebostad
3 101 Oddvar Tjelta
MV 70-74
1 208 Arthur Johannes Lillefosse
20,27,16
2 209 arvid bjersvik
18,59,29
3 157 Torkjell Spigseth
18,01,79
MV 70-74 Tresteg
1 195 Omar Ragnvald Hansen
8.11 8.25 8.22 7.91
2 208 Arthur Johannes Lillefosse
6.25 6.79 6.84 6.76
3 93 Kjell Sagmyr
6.92 7.01 7.16
4 184 tor armand olsen
X X 4.50 X
MV 75-79 60 m
1 20 Jostein Haraldseid
2 204 Knut Henrik Skramstad
3 149 Kjartan Sglvberg
4 51 lvan Schmidt Thorsnes
5 132 Henry Opland

NOR - Viking, TIF
NOR - Viking, TIF

NOR - Sarpsborg IL

NOR - Tjalve, IK
- 7.92
NOR - Viking, TIF
7.00 7.28
NOR - Idun s IL

NOR - Strandebarm IL
4.64 4.56

NOR - Baekkelagets SK

NOR - Tansberg Friidrettsklubb
NOR - Sandefjord TIF

NOR - Glad Trim International
NOR - Norodd, IL

DeepOcean Arena - Haugesund

26,38,71

8,93

8,73

8,21

7,53

9,52
9,76
10,07

13,63

2.45.72
2.57.35
2.57.67

20,27,16

18,59,29

18,01,79

8.25

7.28

7.16

4.64

9,92
10,03
10,24
10,38
11,08



MV 75-79
1 98
2 89
3 81
MV 75-79
1 40
7.35
2 149
X
3 132
5.93
MV 80-84
1 201
2 148
3 194
130
MV 80-84
1 42
2 70
MV 80-84
1 94
6,81
2 130
5,88
MV 85-89
1 74
2 122
MV 85-89
1 136
2 122
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800 m

Kjell Odd Steinset
Knut Birkeland
Arne Harald Indbjo

Tresteg
Harald Klakegg
7.67 7.93 X
Kjartan Sglvberg
7.62 X X
Henry Opland
6.21 X 5.94
60 m
Arne Ueland

Brynjar Rageberg
Helge Idar Andersen

Arvid Fjeerli

800 m

Andor Martin Sandsmark

Arne Hamarsland

Tresteg

Einar Modolf Viken
6,88 6,93 6,87
Arvid Fjeerli

60 m

Magne Limevag

Harald Aanerud

800 m

Ingolf Hadem

Harald Aanerud

NOR - Jglster IL
NOR - Haugesund Idrettslag
NOR - Haugesund Idrettslag

NOR - Fgrde IL - Friidrett

7.68 7.88
NOR - Sandefjord TIF
7.59 7.71

NOR - Norodd, IL

NOR - Tansberg Friidrettsklubb
NOR - Sandefjord TIF

NOR - Teie IF

NOR - Norodd, IL

NOR - Glad Trim International
NOR - Gular, IL

NOR - IL Hallingen
7,22 7,08
NOR - Norodd, IL

NOR - Gular, IL
NOR - Larenskog Friidrettslag

NOR - NTNUI - Friidrett
NOR - Larenskog Friidrettslag

DeepOcean Arena - Haugesund

3.03.41
3.37.16
4.11.30

7.93

7.71

6.21

9,52
11,12
12,18

DNS

3,27,18
3,30,66

7,22

5,88

12,11
13,84

4,07,65
4,58,61



